
Austria 
Andreas Sönnichsen 

andreas.soennichsen@pmu.ac.at 

 

Belgium 
Luc Lefebvre 

l.lefebvre@skynet.be 

Piet Vanden Bussche 

deburg.piet@skynet.be  

Croatia 
Zlata Ozvacic Adzic 

zlata.ozvacic@zg.t-com.hr  

Venija Cerovecki Nekic 

vcerovec@mef.hr 

Czech Republic 
Bohumil Seifert 

seifert@terminal.cz 

Jan Kovar  

jan.kof.kovar@gmail.com 

Denmark 
Tina Eriksson 

eriksson@dadlnet.dk 

Ynse de Boer 

ynse.boer@dadlnet.dk 

Estonia 
Vivian Alles 

vivianalles@hot.ee 

Ass. Prof., family doctor Ruth Kalda 

ruth.kalda@ut.ee 

Finland 
Klas Winell 

klas.winell@conmedic.fi 

Raija Sipilä 

Raija.Sipila@duodecim.fi 

France 
Marianne Samuelson 

marianne.samuelson@free.fr 

Hector Falcoff 

hector.falcoff@sfr.fr 

Isabelle Dupie 

idupie001@cegetel.rss.fr 

Germany 
Antonius Schneider 

Antonius.Schneider@Irz.tu 

Jochen Gensichen 

jochen.gensichen@med.uni-jena.de 

Greece 
Antonios Karotsis 

akarotsis@ath.forthnet.gr 

 

 

Ireland 
Andrée Rochfort 

andree.rochfort@icgp.ie 

 

Israel 
Gordon Littman 

lingor@actcom.co.il 

Danny Tayar 

tayar@clalit.org.co.il 

Italy 
Angelo Campanini 

campange.pr@alice.it 

Gianluigi Passerini 

gl.passerini@gmail.com 
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Latvia 
Ilze Barone 

ilzebarone@apollo.lv 

 

Netherlands 
Theo Verheij 

Th.J.M.Verheij@umcutrecht.nl  

Rob Dijkstra 

R.Dijkstra@nhg.org  

Norway 
Janecke Thesen 

janecke.thesen@isf.uib.no 

Inger Lyngstad 

inger.lyngstad@gmail.com  

Poland 
Tomasz Tomasik 

mmtomasi@cyf-kr.edu.pl 

Beata Modlinska 

beatamod@interia.pl 

Portugal 
Alexandre Gouveia 

alexandre.gouveia@me.com 

 

 

Slovenia 
Zalika Klemenc Ketis 

zalika.klemenc-ketis@uni-mb.si 

 

 

Spain 
José Miguel Bueno Ortiz 

jmbuenoortiz@telefonica.net 

Toni Dedeu 

tdedeu123@hotmail.com 

 

Sweden 
Eva Arvidsson 

eva.arvidsson@LTKALMAR.SE 

Sven Engstrôm 

sven.engstrom@swipnet.se 

Switzerland 
Adrian Rohrbasser 

adrian.rohrbasser@bluewin.ch 

 

Turkey 
Zekeriya Aktürk 

zekeriya.akturk@gmail.com  

Nezih Dagdeviren 

drdagdeviren@trakya.edu.tr 

UK 
Nigel Sparrow 

nigel.sparrow@nottingham.ac.uk 

Helen Lester 

h.e.lester@bham.ac.uk 

 

 

Countries currently not active in EQuiP 

Estonia, Hungary, Iceland, Latvia, Lithuania, 

Malta, Romania, Russian Federation 

www.equip.ch 

http://www.equip.ch/

